
Vereinsspringen 2017 

 

Rangliste Prüfung Nr. 1 

1. Grubenmann Rea Cessna    RVB 

2. Suppiger Eveline  Colerada   RVB 

3. Benz Christian  Mr. Darcy   RVB 

4. Camenzind Andrea Carina Athletico  RVB 

5. Gübeli Bernadette Eglon    RVB 

6. Truttmann Esther Misty Eyes   RVB 

7. Kathriner Nicole Voske    RVB 

8. Hirt Heidi  Catch me   RVB 

9. Bigler Monika  Dorado   Sempach 

10. Lang Karin  Karisha   Sempach 

11.  Kirchhofer Sarah Questa    Sempach 

12. Muff Ursula  Constantinus   RVB 

13. Rossmann Julia Frisby    Sempach 

14. Estermann Larissa Classica   Sempach 

15. Küng Larissa  Nadine    RVB 

16. Bucher Julia  Dollar Z   RVB 

17. Hüsler Lea  Escada    RVB 

18. Stocker Silvia  Bach du Thot   RVB 

19. Furrer Pia  Lawaro   RVB 

20. Weber Cecilia  Cizmo    RVB 
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Rangliste Prüfung Nr. 2 

1. Wey Patrick  Zucchera   Sempach Becher Sempach 

2. Bucher Julia  Challenge   RVB  Becher RVB 

3. Grubenmann Rea Cessna    RVB 

4. Hüsler Lea  Lawaro   RVB 

5. Weber Josef jun. Creon    RVB 

6. Wüest Yasmin  Carlos vom Berghof  Sempach 

7. Bigler Yvonne  Cool des Neyes Z  Sempach 

8. Bucher Armin  Earl    RVB 

9. Bucher Julia  Dollar Z   RVB  

10. Camenzind Andrea Carino Athletico  RVB 

11. Rossmann Julia Frisby    Sempach 

12. Kronenberg Toni Warwick   RVB 

13. Bucher Pascal  Ulyssia du Purga  RVB 

14. Benz Christian  Mr. Darcy   RVB 

15. Estermann Larissa Classica   Sempach 

16. Lang Karin  Karisha   Sempach 

17. Suppiger Eveline Colerada   RVB 

18. Hirt Heidi  Catch Me   RVB 

19. Bucher Peter  Corrida   GAST 

20. Schuler Jessica Cizmo    RVB 

21. Kirchhofer Sarah Escuda    Sempach 

22. Wigger Edith  JBS Primavera   Sempach 

23. Hüsler Lea  Escada    RVB 

24. Wigger Edith  Chester   Sempach  

25. Wyss Sabine  Manitou   RVB 

26. Estermann Arienne Equina    Sempach 

27. Muff Ursula  Ciaran    RVB 

28. Bigler Monika  Dorado   Sempach 

29. Bigler Julia  Content   Sempach 

30. Küng Larissa  Nadine    RVB 

31. Weber Josef  Como S   RVB 

32. Schmidiger Christa Unika    Sempach 

33. Truttmann Esther Galawaybay Misty Eyes RVB 

34. Von Moos Beat Savaro    RVB 
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Rangliste Prüfung Nr.  3 

1. Hüsler Lea  Challenge   RVB 

2. Weber Josef  Como S   RVB 

3. Wigger Edith  JBS Primavera   Sempach 

4. Muff Ursula  Ciaran    RVB 

5. Wey Patrick  Zucchera   Sempach 

6. Bigler Yvonne  Cool des Neyes Z  Sempach 

7. Bucher Peter  Corrida   GAST 

8. Bucher Armin  Earl    RVB 

9. Schmidiger Christa Unika    Sempach 

10. Wigger Edith  Chester   Sempach 

11. Wüest Yasmin  Carlos vom Berghof  Sempach 

12. Estermann Arienne Equina    Sempach 

13. Bigler Julia  Content   Sempach 

14. Kronenberg Toni Wawrick   RVB 

15. von Moos Beat Savaro    RVB 

 

 

Tagessieger  Grubenmann Rea, Cessna 

 

Kombinierter Preis  

1. Gübeli Bernadette, Eglon 

2. Muff Ursula, Constantinus 

3. Weber Josef, Como S 


